LOSSE KOP (PER STUK)

GEDOREV

Kenmerken

¢ Splintervrij, breuk- en slijtvast polyamide, 75 Shore D, getest
tot -20 oC

Varianten (11)

Artikelnummer

41-10412-631

41-10412-632

41-10412-633

41-10412-634

41-10411-313

41-10412-635

41-10411-314

41-10411-312

41-10412-636

41-10413-027

41-10412-630

Artikelnummer fabrikant
E 248-20 (8747790)
E 248-25 (8747870)
E 248-30 (8830260)
E 248-35 (8830340)
E 248-40 (8830420)
E 248-45 (8829920)
E 248-50 (8830500)
E 248-60 (8830690)
E 248-80 (8748680)
E 248-70 (8748410)

E 248-100 (8748760)
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